TCPCONV
USB/RS232 ETHERNET/SWITCH
TCPConv adds a device, which is equipped with a USB- or RS232-interface into your local area network (LAN). A typical application
is the extension of a network device (i.e. a network printer) by a local peripheral device. Simply insert TCPConv into the existing LAN
connection of your device. In order to do so, TCPConv contains 2 LAN ports, which operate as a network switch.
The example below shows a typical environment, where a printer is connected to a network:
ELATEC GmbH • Zeppelinstr. 1 • 82178 Puchheim • Germany
P +49 89 552 9961 0 • F +49 89 552 9961 129 • E-Mail: info-rfid@elatec.com

WEIGHT Approx. 85 g (without power supply)
CERTIFICATIONS RoHS-II compliant, CE
ORDER CODE(S)
TC1K-BT1EU: TCPConv Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply EU
TC1K-BT1UK: TCPConv Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply UK
TC1K-BT1US: TCPConv Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply US
TC1K-BT1AUS: TCPConv Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply AUS
TC2K-BT1JP:     TCPConv Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply JP